
ANGUS GLEN GOLF CLUB VENDOR LIST

CATEGORY COMPANY CONTACT NAME CONTACT # EMAIL WEBSITE

VINYL / FLOOR 
WRAPPING

Axe Media GroupAXE MEDIA GROUP Jacob Istephen (416) 293-4635 info@axemediagroup.com https://www.axemediagroup.com/

H
i
l
t

HILTON SUITES MARKHAM Stephanie Konstadinoplos 
(905) 470-8500 x 
2986

Stephanie.konstadinoplos@markhamsuites.com
https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/yyzaphf-hilton-
toronto-markham-suites-conference-centre-and-spa/

M
o
n
MONTE CARLO INN Carly Robinson 

(905) 752-2700 
x2303

dtmsales@montecarloinns.com https://www.montecarloinns.com/markham-suites

T
o
r
o

TORONTO MARRIOTT MARKHAM Nalae Papapetrou (905) 489-1436 nalae.papapetrou@marriott.com https://marriott-hotels.marriott.com/

M
o
s
t 

MOST EXCELLENT PRODUCTIONS INC. Mike Feld (416) 795-7400 Mike@mxp.to http://www.mxp.to/

M
a
r
MARKHAM AV Ron Filion (416) 520-6057 info@markhamav.ca https://markhamaudiovisualrentals.ca/

S
a
v
SAVANNAH GRACE BAKES Savannah Harrington (365) 597-7802 savannahgracebakes@gmail.com https://www.savannahgracebakes.ca/

G
i
n
g

GINGERS DESSERTS (NUT FREE DESSERTS) Amanda (905) 841-4004 info@gingersdesserts.com http://www.gingersdesserts.com/

C
h
i
n

CHINESE CATERING  
ROVEY SERVICE GROUP

Harvey Tam (416) 817-8976 harvey@rovey.ca http://rovey.ca/

S
o
u
t

SOUTH ASIAN CATERING                                      THE 
HOST

Shelly Behl (905) 882-4678 shelly@welcometohost.com https://www.welcometohost.com/

K
o
s
h

KOSHER CATERING
F+B KOSHER

F+B Kosher Team (416) 900-0918 info@fbkosher.com https://fbkosher.com/

U
n
p
a

UNPARALLELED WEDDINGS & EVENTS Victoria Kuo (647) 996-9405 info@unparalleledweddings.com unparalleledweddingsandevents.com/

F
a
b
FABULOUS OCCASIONS Malvina Chevolleau (905) 903-2868 info@fabulousoccasions.ca www.fabulousoccasions.ca

A
u
g
AUGUST IN BLOOM Sara Lam (647) 237-8833 sara@augustinbloom.com https://www.augustinbloom.com/

K
a
r
KARIN WU & CO. Karin Wu (416) 319-6228 info@karinwuandco.com https://karinwuandco.com/

C
l
a
CLAUDIA & CO Claudia Masciarelli (647) 214-2727 hello@claudiaandco.ca https://www.claudiaandco.ca/

F
l
e
u

FLEUR WEDDINGS AND EVENTS Victoria Yang (647) 270-9573 info@fleurweddings.ca https://www.fleurweddings.ca/

M
a
s
MASTERMINDS BALLOONS Tiana (647) 832-0802 contactus@mastermindsballoons.ca https://mastermindsballoons.ca/

R
o
s
ROSEPETAL DÉCOR Felicia Ma (416) 434-0034 felicia@rosepetaldecor.com www.rosepetaldecor.com

D
i
y
DIYA DÉCOR Ricky (416) 213-1101 info@diyadecor.com https://diyadecor.com/

U
n
i
t

UNITED ENTERTAINMENT DJ SERVICES United Entertainment Team  (647) 250-2225 info@unitedentdj.com https://www.unitedentdj.com/

W
i
s
WISHES & DREAMS DJ Rudy Ramlogan (416) 410-9473 djrudy@rogers.com IG: @rudydjcasanova

8
0
8 
808 ENTERTAINMENT 807 Entertainment DJ's  (416) 850-2187 info@808entertainment.ca https://808entertainment.ca/

M
a
i
MAIN EVENT FUN

Michelle Wilkshire / 
Judy Mills

(905) 607 3338
michelle@maineventfun.com / 
judy@maineventfun.com

https://maineventfun.com/

A
r
a
t

ARATO ENTERTAINMENT & EVENTS INC. Debbie Arato (416) 567 9337
info@aratoevents.com / 
debbie@aratoevents.com

www.aratoevents.com

L
a 
B
LA BELLE FLOWERS Antoniette (905) 471-8155 labelleflowers@on.aibn.com https://www.labelleflowersandgifts.com/

B
l
o
BLOOMBERRY & CO. Maria (416) 282-3597 hello@bloomberryandco.com https://bloomberryandco.com/

LINEN
C
h
a
CHAIR DÉCOR Liz (905) 851-4007 liz@chairdecor.com https://chairdecor.com/

A
n
g
ANGELL BEAUTY Angell Liu (416) 824-6237 Info@angellsbeauty.com https://www.angellsbeauty.com/

T
h
e 
THE BLUSH PARLOUR Shira Ben (647) 531-7091 info@theblushparlour.com https://theblushparlour.com/

MC

A
a
r
o
n 

AARON MADAR
(FLUENT IN ENGLISH, CANTONESE & 
MANDARIN)

Aaron Madar (416) 721-0925 aaronmadar@gmail.com N/A

T
h
e 
THE MARRY MEN Jason & Michael Andrew (416) 662-1387 info@themarrymen.ca https://themarrymen.ca/

C
l
i
CLIFFORD LAU Clifford Lau (416) 456-7950 lauford@live.ca N/A

E
n
d
u

ENDURING PROMISES
Enduring Promises Wedding 
Officiants 

(416) 402-1666 Info@enduringpromises.com https://www.enduringpromises.com/

E
v
e
EVENT IMAGING Joel Nadel (416) 613-8368 joel@eventimaging.ca https://eventimaging.ca/

S
n
a
SNAPTIQUE Chantalle Gallego (416) 455 0962 info@snaptique.ca https://www.snaptique.ca/

A
G
I 
AGI STUDIO John (647) 546-7999 info@agistudio.ca www.agistudio.ca

S
i
m
SIMPLY PERFECT FILMS Melinda Tse (647) 890-1565 hello@simplyperfectfilms.com https://www.youtube.com/@simplyperfectfilms

L
u
x
LUXE MODERN RENTALS Clarissa Donczyk (416) 745-0808 clarissa@luxerentals.com  https://www.luxerentals.com/

G
e
r
GERVAIS PARTY RENTALS Gervais Party Rentals (416) 288-1846 sales@gervaisrentals.com https://www.gervaisrentals.com/

L
o
v
LOVE GELATO Joanne Sacks (416) 553-5239 events@lovegelato.ca https://lovegelato.ca/

B
e
a
BEAVERTAILS Gabe & Karyne

(647) 607-4862  
(647) 272-4663

Btmobilegta@gmail.com https://beavertails.com/

TRAVEL

T
o
t
a

TOTAL ADVANTAGE TRAVEL & TOURS Carina Chang (416) 992-0847 carina@totaladvantage.com https://totaladvantagetravel.com/

AUDIO VISUAL SERVICES

CAKES

CATERING

COORDINATION & 
PLANNING

EXCLUSIVE VENDORS

PREFERRED VENDORS

ACCOMODATIONS

PHOTOGRAPHY / 
VIDEOGRAPHY

RENTALS

SWEETS

DJ 

DÉCOR

ENTERTAINMENT

FLORALS 

MAKEUP / HAIR

OFFICIANTS

PHOTOBOOTH
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